
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 06/04/24 06:03AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Counterfeiting or Forgery

BE242148306/04/24  04:04AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

Check Welfare

BE242147706/04/24  02:24AM BAILEYT

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 JOHNSON ST

Loitering

BE242147506/04/24  01:55AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRINCE HALL DR; APT: 1207

ARRESTED: JOHNSON, SHAWN M  M/W  Age: 46.00  City: BELOIT WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE242147206/04/24  12:26AM JONES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RIVERSIDE DR

ARRESTED: ROBISON, TERRELL PIERRE  M/B  Age: 35.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Assault, Simple

BE242145906/03/24  09:48PM CREED HA

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV;BLOCK

Check Welfare

BE242145506/03/24  07:45PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV

Check Welfare

BE242145406/03/24  07:42PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PLEASANT ST

Disorderly Conduct

BE242145306/03/24  07:34PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CARLYLE RD

Check Welfare

BE242143906/03/24  03:56PM BITTNER M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST



Cont Subs, Possess, Cocaine

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Probation or Parole Violation

Bail Jumping

BE242143606/03/24  03:25PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WOODWARD AV

ARRESTED: HERMAN, NATHANIEL DAVID  M/W  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI

Counterfeiting or Forgery

BE242143406/03/24  03:05PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ROBINSON DR

VAN HORN, 301 GREEN AVE N, STEVENS POINT WI

Found Property

BE242142806/03/24  02:21PM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

ROYCE AV & SUMMIT AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Gold   Smith&Wesson Casing

Truancy

BE242141506/03/24  01:08PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

ARRESTED: KRETSINGER, SHANNON M  F/W  Age: 43.00  City: BELOIT WI

Truancy

BE242141406/03/24  01:08PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

ARRESTED: HUMPHRES, MICHELLE L  F/W  Age: 49.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE242139706/03/24  10:26AM ROELING R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ARBOR DR

Sudden Death

BE242139206/03/24  10:46AM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HAZEL AV

Check Welfare

BE242137506/03/24  09:02AM THORNTON D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE242135806/02/24  10:14PM WHITHAMC

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLLEGE ST

STOLEN:  Shoe

STOLEN:  Boots

STOLEN:  Shoe



Theft, Prop, Othr

BE242135706/02/24  01:01PM WHITHAMC

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV; APT 115

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE242134006/02/24  10:35PM RICHARDSON A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ROOSEVELT AV

ARRESTED: MACARA, RYAN PATRICK  M/W  Age: 23.00  City: BELOIT WI

Pornogrphy or Obscene Material

BE242131306/02/24  06:45PM GIGSTEADK

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

BE242130706/02/24  05:53PM DAVIS VE

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HINSDALE AV

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 24.00  Height: 5'09"  Weight: 174.00lbs.

Bail Jumping

BE242129206/02/24  02:30PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ADAMS ST

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 41.00  Height: 6'01"  Weight: 177.00lbs.

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE242127006/02/24  10:31AM MURPHYB

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WOODWARD AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 26.00  Height: 6'04"  Weight: 240.00lbs.

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Misc Ordinance Violation

BE242126906/02/24  09:42AM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STABORN DR

ARRESTED: ARREGUIN, ANDREA   F/L  Age: 17.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE242125706/02/24  05:19AM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE242124706/02/24  02:00AM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PIONEER DR

ARRESTED: COUSINS, RUFUS KREG  M/B  Age: 50.00  City: BELOIT WI



Robbery, Firearm, Residence Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon

BE242124106/02/24  12:48AM RICHARDSON A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KENWOOD AV

ARRESTED: CITCHEN, MAURICE MARVELLE  M/B  Age: 45.00  City: BELOIT WI

Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Othr Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE242123906/02/24  12:12AM TEUBERTC

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FAIRFAX AV

ARRESTED: DUNCAN, CALVIN DANIEL  M/W  Age: 23.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE242123706/02/24  12:07AM TEUBERTC

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

Weapons Offense

Recklessly Endanger Safety

Probation or Parole Violation

Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cocaine

BE242123106/01/24  11:24PM DAVIS VE

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV & ALDRICH PL

ARRESTED: CITCHEN, MAURICE MARVELLE  M/B  Age: 45.00  City: BELOIT WI

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

Bail Jumping

Bail Jumping

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE242122206/01/24  10:01PM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

ARRESTED: JOHNSON, SHAWN M  M/W  Age: 46.00  City: BELOIT WI

STOLEN:  Necklace

STOLEN:  Necklace

STOLEN:  Necklace

STOLEN:  Bank Card

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

Bail Jumping

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE242120006/01/24  07:11PM DAVIS VE

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

ARRESTED: VELEZ - ANDUJAR, GINELLYS MARIE  F/L  Age: 21.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE242119006/01/24  05:14PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARVEY ST



Bail Jumping

BE242118606/01/24  04:36PM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HULL AV

ARRESTED: DE AVILA PADILLA, JUAN CARLOS  M/W  Age: 36.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE242118306/01/24  03:53PM NOLAN C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ECLIPSE BLVD

STOLEN:  Medicine Bottle

STOLEN:  Medicine Bottle

STOLEN:  Earrings

STOLEN:  Sweatshirt

STOLEN:  Identification

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE242118106/01/24  03:31PM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EUCLID AV

ARRESTED: MERRIWEATHER, TONY GREGORY  M/B  Age: 53.00  City: BELOIT WI

Not Classified

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE242118006/01/24  02:35PM FREEDMAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

WALMART, 2785 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE242117506/01/24  01:46PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W HART RD

ARRESTED: MORELAND, DEMARROW LA-VON ROY  M/B  Age: 26.00  City: MILWAUKEE WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE242117206/01/24  01:15PM MURPHYB

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE242116906/01/24  12:44PM MURPHYB

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

WALMART, 2785 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

Fraud, Impersonation

BE242116106/01/24  10:16AM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LAWTON AV; APT 2208

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 49.00  Height: 5'11"  Weight: 170.00lbs.

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE242115406/01/24  08:43AM SMITHC

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST



Fleeing an Officer

BE242114506/01/24  06:17AM TEUBERTC

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV


	Media Report
	BE2421483
	BE2421477
	BE2421475
	BE2421475

	BE2421472
	

	BE2421459
	BE2421455
	BE2421454
	BE2421453
	BE2421439
	BE2421436
	BE2421436

	BE2421434
	BE2421434

	BE2421428
	BE2421428
	BE2421428
	BE2421428



	BE2421415
	BE2421415

	BE2421414
	BE2421414

	BE2421397
	BE2421392
	BE2421375
	BE2421358
	BE2421358
	BE2421358
	BE2421358



	BE2421357
	BE2421340
	BE2421340

	BE2421313
	BE2421307
	

	BE2421292
	BE2421292

	BE2421270
	BE2421270

	BE2421269
	BE2421269

	BE2421257
	BE2421247
	BE2421247

	BE2421241
	BE2421241

	BE2421239
	BE2421239

	BE2421237
	BE2421231
	BE2421231

	BE2421222
	BE2421222
	BE2421222
	BE2421222



	BE2421200
	BE2421200

	BE2421190
	BE2421186
	BE2421186

	BE2421183
	BE2421183
	BE2421183
	BE2421183



	BE2421181
	BE2421181

	BE2421180
	BE2421180

	BE2421175
	

	BE2421172
	BE2421169
	BE2421169

	BE2421161
	BE2421161

	BE2421154
	BE2421145


