



Media Report

06/04/24 06:03AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Counterfeiting or Forge	ery		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/04/24 04:04AM	STATE ST	BE2421483	MURPHY K
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report		CAD Number	
06/04/24 02:24AM	JOHNSON ST	BE2421477	BAILEYT
Loitering			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/04/24 01:55AM	PRINCE HALL DR; APT: 1207	BE2421475	MURPHY K
ARRESTED: JOHNSC	N, SHAWN M M/W Age: 46.00 City: I	BELOIT WI	
Cont Subs, Possess, M	Marijuana		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/04/24 12:26AM	RIVERSIDE DR	BE2421472	JONES B
	N, TERRELL PIERRE M/B Age: 35.00		
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/03/24 09:48PM	SAINT LAWRENCE AV;BLOCK	BE2421459	CREED HA
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/03/24 07:45PM	PARK AV	BE2421455	ROSENBAUM A
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/03/24 07:42PM	PLEASANT ST	BE2421454	HARTER A
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/03/24 07:34PM	CARLYLE RD	BE2421453	MURPHY K
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/03/24 03:56PM	STATE ST	BE2421439	BITTNER M

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla Probation or Parole Violation Bail Jumping Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer 06/03/24_03:25PM WOODWARD AV BE2421436 HIRSCH C ARRESTED: HERMAN, NATHANIEL DAVID M/W Age: 31.00 City: BELOIT WI Counterfeiting or Forgery Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer 06/03/24_03:05PM ROBINSON DR BE2421434 HOEFS C VAN HORN, 301 GREEN AVE N, STEVENS POINT WI Found Property Found Property Primary Officer Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer 6/03/24_02:21PM ROYCE AV & SUMMIT AV BE2421428 MAR-GARCIA N	
Bail JumpingDate/time of reportStreet of OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary Officer06/03/2403:25PMWOODWARD AVBE2421436HIRSCH CARRESTED: HERMAN, NATHANIEL DAVID M/W Age: 31.00City: BELOIT WICounterfeiting or ForgeryCad NumberPrimary OfficerDate/time of reportStreet of OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary Officer06/03/2403:05PMROBINSON DRBE2421434HOEFS CVAN HORN, 301 GREEN AVE N, STEVENS POINT WIFound PropertyDate/time of reportStreet of OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary OfficerPoint PropertyDate/time of reportStreet of OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary OfficerOfficerPound PropertyDate/time of reportStreet of OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary OfficerOfficerPound PropertyBate/time of reportStreet of OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary OfficerDate/time of reportStreet of OccurrenceCAD NumberMAR-GARCIA N	
Date/time of reportStreet of OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary Officer06/03/24_03:25PMWOODWARD AVBE2421436HIRSCH CARRESTED: HERMAN, NATHANIEL DAVID M/W Age: 31.00City: BELOIT WICounterfeiting or ForgeryDate/time of reportStreet of OccurrenceDate/time of reportStreet of Occurrence06/03/24_03:05PMROBINSON DRBE2421434HOEFS CVAN HORN, 301 GREEN AVE N, STEVENS POINT WIFound PropertyDate/time of reportStreet of OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary OfficerOfficerPrimary OfficerPrimary OfficerPrimary OfficerOfficerPrimary OfficerPrimary OfficerOfficerPrimary OfficerPrimary OfficerPrimary OfficerPrimary OfficerOfficerOfficerCAD NumberPrimary OfficerPrimary Officer	
Date/time of reportStreet of OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary Officer06/03/24_03:25PMWOODWARD AVBE2421436HIRSCH CARRESTED: HERMAN, NATHANIEL DAVID M/W Age: 31.00City: BELOIT WICounterfeiting or ForgeryDate/time of reportStreet of OccurrenceDate/time of reportStreet of Occurrence06/03/24_03:05PMROBINSON DRBE2421434HOEFS CVAN HORN, 301 GREEN AVE N, STEVENS POINT WIFound PropertyDate/time of reportStreet of OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary OfficerDete/time of reportStreet of OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary OfficerPrimary OfficerOf OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary OfficerOf OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary OfficerPrimary OfficerOf OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary OfficerDate/time of reportStreet of OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary OfficerOf OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary OfficerDate/time of reportStreet of OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary Officer <td col<="" td=""></td>	
Counterfeiting or Forgery Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer 06/03/24 03:05PM ROBINSON DR BE2421434 HOEFS C VAN HORN, 301 GREEN AVE N, STEVENS POINT WI Found Property Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer 06/03/24 02:21PM ROYCE AV & SUMMIT AV BE2421428 MAR-GARCIA N	
Date/time of reportStreet of OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary Officer06/03/24 03:05PMROBINSON DRBE2421434HOEFS CVAN HORN, 301 GREEN AVE N, STEVENS POINT WIFound PropertyDate/time of reportStreet of OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary OfficerDate/time of reportStreet of OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary OfficerOfficerOfficerDate/time of reportStreet of OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary Officer06/03/24 02:21PMROYCE AV & SUMMIT AVBE2421428MAR-GARCIA N	
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer 06/03/24 03:05PM ROBINSON DR BE2421434 HOEFS C VAN HORN, 301 GREEN AVE N, STEVENS POINT WI Found Property Found Property Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number 06/03/24 02:21PM ROYCE AV & SUMMIT AV BE2421428 MAR-GARCIA N	
06/03/24 03:05PM ROBINSON DR BE2421434 HOEFS C VAN HORN, 301 GREEN AVE N, STEVENS POINT WI Found Property Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer 06/03/24 02:21PM ROYCE AV & SUMMIT AV BE2421428 MAR-GARCIA N	
Found Property CAD Number Primary Officer Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer 06/03/24 02:21PM ROYCE AV & SUMMIT AV BE2421428 MAR-GARCIA N	
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer 06/03/24 02:21PM ROYCE AV & SUMMIT AV BE2421428 MAR-GARCIA N	
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer 06/03/24 02:21PM ROYCE AV & SUMMIT AV BE2421428 MAR-GARCIA N	
06/03/24 02:21PM ROYCE AV & SUMMIT AV BE2421428 MAR-GARCIA N	
FOUND PROPERTY: Gold Smith&Wesson Casing	
Truancy	
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer	
06/03/24 01:08PM FOURTH ST BE2421415 HOEFS C	
ARRESTED: KRETSINGER, SHANNON M F/W Age: 43.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Truancy	
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer	
06/03/24 01:08PM FOURTH ST BE2421414 HOEFS C	
ARRESTED: HUMPHRES, MICHELLE L F/W Age: 49.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Theff Bron From Building	
Theft, Prop, From Building Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer	
06/03/24 10:26AM ARBOR DR BE2421397 ROELING R	
Sudden Death	
Date/time of reportStreet of OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary Officer06/03/24 10:46AMHAZELAVBE2421392ENGLISH T	
Check Welfare	
Date/time of reportStreet of OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary Officer06/03/24 09:02AMSTATE STBE2421375THORNTON D	
Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh	
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer 06/02/24 10:14PM COLLEGE ST BE2421358 WHITHAMC	
STOLEN: Shoe	
STOLEN: Boots	
STOLEN: Shoe	

Thaff Dran Othr			
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/02/24 01:01PM	W GRAND AV; APT 115	BE2421357	WHITHAMC
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/02/24 10:35PM	ROOSEVELT AV	BE2421340	RICHARDSON A
ARRESTED: MACAR	A, RYAN PATRICK M/W Age: 23.00 City	: BELOIT WI	
Pornogrphy or Obscer	ne Material		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/02/24 06:45PM	FOURTH ST	BE2421313	GIGSTEADK
Disorderly Conduct			
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/02/24 05:53PM	HINSDALE AV	BE2421307	DAVIS VE
SUSPECT: M/W Age	: 24.00 Height: 5'09" Weight: 174.00lbs.		
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/02/24 02:30PM	ADAMS ST	BE2421292	JOHNSON N
	: 41.00 Height: 6'01" Weight: 177.00lbs.		
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
-			Drimon : Officer
Date/time of report 06/02/24 10:31AM	Street of Occurrence WOODWARD AV	CAD Number BE2421270	Primary Officer MURPHYB
	: 26.00 Height: 6'04" Weight: 240.00lbs.	DL2421270	
COOLECT: M/D / ge			
Resist or Interfere w/F	Police		
Misc Ordinance Violat	ion		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/02/24 09:42AM	STABORN DR	BE2421269	MILLER CL
ARRESTED: ARREG	JIN, ANDREA F/L Age: 17.00 City: BEL	OIT WI	
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/02/24 05:19AM	WIS AV	BE2421257	BUI B
Cont Subs, Possess,	Marijuana		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
		DE0404047	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
06/02/24 02:00AM	PIONEER DR	BE2421247	ANDERSON ZS

Robbery, Firearm, Resi	dence		Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/02/24 12:48AM	KENWOOD AV	BE2421241	RICHARDSON A
ARRESTED: CITCHEN	, MAURICE MARVELLE M/B Age: 45.00	City: BELOIT WI	
Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, O	thr		Domestic Violence No Weapon
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/02/24 12:12AM	FAIRFAX AV	BE2421239	TEUBERTC
ARRESTED: DUNCAN,	CALVIN DANIEL M/W Age: 23.00 City:	BELOIT WI	
Destruct/Damage/Vanda	alize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/02/24 12:07AM	WIS AV	BE2421237	TEUBERTC
Weapons Offense			
Recklessly Endanger Sa	afety		
Probation or Parole Viol	lation		
Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, C	ocaine		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/01/24 11:24PM	PORTER AV & ALDRICH PL	BE2421231	DAVIS VE
ARRESTED: CITCHEN	, MAURICE MARVELLE M/B Age: 45.00	City: BELOIT WI	
Resist or Interfere w/Po	lice		
Theft, Prop, From Motor	r Veh		
Bail Jumping			
Bail Jumping			
Cont Subs, Possess, Pa	araphrnla		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/01/24 10:01PM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2421222	CARLSON H
	N, SHAWN M M/W Age: 46.00 City: BEL	OIT WI	
STOLEN: Necklace			
STOLEN: Necklace STOLEN: Necklace			
STOLEN: Necklace			
OTOLEN. Dank Gard			
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Assault, Simple			
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/01/24 07:11PM		BE2421200	DAVIS VE
AKKESTED: VELEZ - A	NDUJAR, GINELLYS MARIE F/L Age: 2	1.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/01/24 05:14PM	HARVEY ST	BE2421190	MUNIZ M

Bail Jumping				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/01/24 04:36PM	HULLAV	BE2421186	MILLER CL	
ARRESTED: DE AVILA	A PADILLA, JUAN CARLOS M/W Age: 36	.00 City: BELOIT WI		
		-		
Theft, Prop, From Moto	or Veh			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/01/24 03:53PM	ECLIPSE BLVD	BE2421183	NOLAN C	
STOLEN: Medicine Bo STOLEN: Medicine Bo				
STOLEN: Medicine BC	Jule			
STOLEN: Sweatshirt				
STOLEN: Identification	ı			
Assist Other Jurisdistion				
Assist Othr Jurisdiction				
Date/time of report 06/01/24 03:31PM	Street of Occurrence EUCLID AV	CAD Number BE2421181	Primary Officer CARLSON H	
	EATHER, TONY GREGORY M/B Age: 5		CAREGONTI	
ARREOTED. MERRIN	EATTER, TONT ONE CONTINUE Age. 5			
Not Classified				
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	I			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/01/24 02:35PM	MILW RD	BE2421180	FREEDMAN M	
WALMART, 2785 MILV	V RD, BELOIT WI			
Theft, Prop, Othr				
· · · ·			Diana Officia	
Date/time of report 06/01/24 01:46PM	Street of Occurrence W HART RD	CAD Number BE2421175	Primary Officer MUNIZ M	
	ND, DEMARROW LA-VON ROY M/B Ag			
Destruct/Damage/Vand	dalize Prop			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/01/24 01:15PM	MADISON RD	BE2421172	MURPHYB	
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	1			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/01/24 12:44PM	MILW RD	BE2421169	MURPHYB	
WALMART, 2785 MILV				
Fraud, Impersonation				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/01/24 10:16AM	LAWTON AV; APT 2208	BE2421161	BOURIL M	
SUSPECT: M/W Age:	49.00 Height: 5'11" Weight: 170.00lbs.			
Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/01/24 08:43AM	STATE ST	BE2421154	SMITHC	

Fleeing an Officer			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/01/24 06:17AM	HENRY AV	BE2421145	TEUBERTC